Plac Namn

Rak lista

1 Hans-Erik Hansson
2 Jonny Karlsson

3 Daniel Zetterfors

4 Andreas Johansson
5 Christer Mattsson

6 UlIf Qvicklund

7 Peter Johansson

8 Per Celander

9 Lars-Olof Johansson
10 Peter Lundmark

11 Christer Carlsson

12 Bengt Svensson

13 Per Nilsson

14 Veijo Lehikoinen

15 Lennart Ost

16 Martin Fylke

17 Leif Johansson

18 Lars-Erik Wikstrom
19 Stefan Hansson

20 Lars-Erik Karlsson
21 Kenneth Gustavsson
22 Jan Hedstréom

23 Hakan Erlandsson
24 Hakan Fransson

25 Nicklas Schandersson
26 Lars-Olof Rydén

27 Leif Savefors

28 Anders Klaesson

29 Anders Pettersson
30 Bengt Roth

31 Bertil Andersson

32 Ebbe Ohlsson

33 Elias Chamoun

34 Jimmy Eriksson

35 Stig-Arne Oskarsson

36 Hans Bergstrom

den 8 maj 2019

Resultatlista
Div 3 Sodra C, Stromstads BGK

Sanktionerade distriktsserier den 10 juni 2017
Spelplats: Strémstad BGK Filt

Klubb

Stromstads BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Myresjo BGK
Stromstads BGK
Stromstads BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Myresjo BGK
Goteborg BGK
Boras MGK
Strémstads BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Hardton IK
Boras MGK
Boras MGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Boras MGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Uddevalla BGK
Myresjé BGK
Hardton IK
Hardton IK

Tuve Tigers BGK
Stromstads BGK
Myresjo BGK
Myresjo BGK
Hardton IK
Hardton IK
Hardton IK
Boras MGK
Boras MGK
Goteborg BGK
Goteborg BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Strémstads BGK
Uddevalla BGK

S1

32
36
39
31
41
38
38
36
32
39

35
39
40

38
40
36
37

43
39
37
43
43
45

37

43
45
42
45
39
46
46

S2

33
36
32
38
37
41
40
37
38
33
42
46

42
38
40
40
38
45
41

44
44
41
38
39
46
43
45
45

47
39
32

39

34
34
35
34
37
30
32
37
35
41
37
39
38
42
39
39
39
39
32

41
44
51
42
45
33

42
42

42
39
38
53

47

34
36
33
32
30
33
32
38
42
38
33
37
42
37
38
36
46
40
43

38

37

43
42

38
42

43
48
44
45
47

S5

S6

202
207
210
213
215
215
218
219
219
225
189
236
199
239
200
240
240
242
244
41

205
207
250
167
251
254
128
256
129
172
87

261
261
271
137
275

1 av

Snitt

33,7
34,5
35,0
35,5
35,8
35,8
36,3
36,5
36,5
37,5
37,8
39,3
39,8
39,8
40,0
40,0
40,0
40,3
40,7
41,0
41,0
41,4
41,7
41,8
41,8
42,3
42,7
42,7
43,0
43,0
43,5
43,5
43,5
45,2
45,7
45,8
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Plac Namn

Rak lista

37 Eva Johansson
38 Bjorn Carlsson
39 Karin Hansson
40 Ralf Englund
41 Stefan Myrnes

den 8 maj 2019

Klubb

Goteborg BGK
Myresjo BGK
Hardton IK
Goteborg BGK
Goteborg BGK

S1

47
54

47

S2

49

50

45

S3 S4

48
48

56

S5 S6

45 45

Sida

234
145
50

103
107

2

av

Snitt

46,8
48,3
50,0
51,5
53,5



